
Test Last Name First Name School Division

Accounting Parish Mya Ft. Towson High School I

Accounting Norman Cord Battiest High School I

Accounting McCormick Kourtnie Kiowa High School I

Accounting Barnes Kayeton Smithville High School I

Accounting Rowland Rylie Red Oak High School I

Accounting Chavarria Matteo Stuart High School I

Accounting Maldonado Brendon Dewar High School I

Accounting Fox Journi Cameron High School I

Accounting Whorton Abigail Savanna High School II

Accounting Segraves Ashton Haworth High School II

Accounting Roath Alex Wright City High School II

Accounting Goode Sahvanna Lone Grove High School III

Accounting Long Brady Preston High School III

Accounting Hill Ryleigh Holdenville High School III

Accounting Mitchell Sophia Hugo High School III

Accounting Wood Brandon Morris High School III

Accounting WALTON AMY Coalgate High School III

Algebra I Mabry Maddux Red Oak High School I

Algebra I Ward Brexton Battiest High School I

Algebra I Parker Addison Cameron High School I

Algebra I Shields Kerri Stringtown High School I

Algebra I Martin Gracie Stuart High School I

Algebra I Yaws Denise McCurtain High School I

Algebra I Urchison Bryanna Bokoshe High School I

Algebra I Church Casin Kiowa High School I

Algebra I Maldonado Brendon Dewar High School I

Algebra I Rymel Meghan Ft. Towson High School I

Algebra I Wood Garrett Pittsburg High School I

Algebra I Johnson Lane Smithville High School I

Algebra I Ho Khang Savanna High School II

Algebra I Martinez Juan Porum High School II

Algebra I Minor Eli Tushka High School II

Algebra I Singleton Alyssa Haworth High School II

Algebra I Luce Miriam Wister High School II

Algebra I Chatley Jacob Wilburton High School III

Algebra I Hunt Micah Lone Grove High School III

Algebra I Tapp Keegan Coalgate High School III

Algebra I Ramirez Braden Morris High School III

Algebra I Zamora Natalie Hugo High School III

Algebra I Batiste Kamari Preston High School III

Algebra I Yanez Korina Idabel High School III

Algebra I Brinlee Madison Hartshorne High School III

Algebra I Harper Kalena Holdenville High School III

Algebra II Turner Nathan Battiest High School I

Algebra II Palmer Twine Kiowa High School I



Algebra II Spradling Jaedyn Stuart High School I

Algebra II McClellan Zoey McCurtain High School I

Algebra II Cannon Kaylee Red Oak High School I

Algebra II McGowin Levi Dewar High School I

Algebra II Self Rainey Bokoshe High School I

Algebra II Eldridge Danny Stringtown High School I

Algebra II Gardner Omar Ft. Towson High School I

Algebra II Fitzer Shelby Cameron High School I

Algebra II Stinnett Brayden Porum High School II

Algebra II Shropshire Abigayle Savanna High School II

Algebra II Dicketts Tyler Haworth High School II

Algebra II Settlemire Bradyn Tushka High School II

Algebra II Halford CJ Wister High School II

Algebra II Rich Jorden Lone Grove High School III

Algebra II Price Jake Preston High School III

Algebra II MAUK A.D. Coalgate High School III

Algebra II Criner Colton Morris High School III

Algebra II Hall Colson Holdenville High School III

Algebra II Joe Noah Hugo High School III

Algebra II Carnley Addyson Idabel High School III

Algebra II Martinez sarah Wilburton High School III

American History Peters Logan Kiowa High School I

American History Adams Courtney Red Oak High School I

American History Miller Cody Stringtown High School I

American History Rymel Baylee Ft. Towson High School I

American History McCrory Averie Cameron High School I

American History Bell Miriam Battiest High School I

American History Been Talyn Dewar High School I

American History Igou Haili Stuart High School I

American History Treat Austin Bokoshe High School I

American History Williams Chaney Wright City High School II

American History Long Chesney Haworth High School II

American History Blish Brennon Wister High School II

American History Fryer Colten Savanna High School II

American History Barrett Mallory Porum High School II

American History Collins Laken Tushka High School II

American History Hurst Thomas Preston High School III

American History Childress Joe Wilburton High School III

American History Force Kylie Morris High School III

American History Franks Cyrus Holdenville High School III

American History Rice Harlin Lone Grove High School III

American History Bradley Jade Hugo High School III

American History HUNT BRECKEN Coalgate High School III

American History Coursey Caden Idabel High School III

American Literature Stinnett Jalee Ft. Towson High School I

American Literature Proctor Bryanna Dewar High School I

American Literature Wills Jaxon Kiowa High School I



American Literature Vails Brooklyn McCurtain High School I

American Literature Williams Marissa Battiest High School I

American Literature Blasengame Braelyn Stuart High School I

American Literature Lockhart Kody Bokoshe High School I

American Literature Grammar Maci Cameron High School I

American Literature Smith Hunter Smithville High School I

American Literature Burch Kylee Stringtown High School I

American Literature Voss Sarah Haworth High School II

American Literature Madden Kali Tushka High School II

American Literature Weiher Katelyn Savanna High School II

American Literature Matias Zuleima Wister High School II

American Literature Payne Kaden Lone Grove High School III

American Literature Wittman Trey Morris High School III

American Literature Miller Linley Preston High School III

American Literature Pelt Logan Wilburton High School III

American Literature Siegrist Brooklyn Holdenville High School III

American Literature Cervantes Hannah Hartshorne High School III

American Literature McGee Wyatt Idabel High School III

American Literature Taylor Jacey Hugo High School III

American Literature WALTERS JAYDON Coalgate High School III

Biology Scott Samantha Ft. Towson High School I

Biology Miller Cody Stringtown High School I

Biology McGowin Levi Dewar High School I

Biology Ince Zack Kiowa High School I

Biology Rosenow Noah Stuart High School I

Biology Bates Dillan Red Oak High School I

Biology Parnell Savannah Smithville High School I

Biology Noah Trenyce Battiest High School I

Biology Jones Hunter Bokoshe High School I

Biology Hawk Akiera Pittsburg High School I

Biology Kyle Aaron Cameron High School I

Biology Dicketts Tyler Haworth High School II

Biology Vance Joseph Wright City High School II

Biology Smith Kylie Porum High School II

Biology Cumings Natalie Savanna High School II

Biology Luce Miriam Wister High School II

Biology Harbuck Carson Tushka High School II

Biology Shaw Easton Preston High School III

Biology Martinez sarah Wilburton High School III

Biology Bridges Madelen Holdenville High School III

Biology Jordan MaKayla Lone Grove High School III

Biology Golightly Jaiden Morris High School III

Biology HOWARD DEIONDRA Coalgate High School III

Biology Stone Mattisyn Idabel High School III

Biology Emberson Jodi Hugo High School III

Biology Keith Jacob Hartshorne High School III

Business Mathematics Fraser Eli Bokoshe High School I



Business Mathematics Chavarria Matteo Stuart High School I

Business Mathematics Oliver Kylie McCurtain High School I

Business Mathematics McCormick Kourtnie Kiowa High School I

Business Mathematics Beutelschies Maddie Cameron High School I

Business Mathematics Adams Courtney Red Oak High School I

Business Mathematics Norman Cord Battiest High School I

Business Mathematics Barnes Kayeton Smithville High School I

Business Mathematics Grimes Jessee Ft. Towson High School I

Business Mathematics Anderson Kannon Dewar High School I

Business Mathematics Blish Brennon Wister High School II

Business Mathematics Cato Maggie Savanna High School II

Business Mathematics Segraves Ashton Haworth High School II

Business Mathematics Madden Kali Tushka High School II

Business Mathematics Price Skyler Preston High School III

Business Mathematics Rich Jorden Lone Grove High School III

Business Mathematics Gonzalez Gabriel Holdenville High School III

Business Mathematics Ribeiro Micah Hugo High School III

Business Mathematics Casey Jackson Morris High School III

Business Mathematics Manion Colin Coalgate High School III

Chemistry Palmer Twine Kiowa High School I

Chemistry Turner Nathan Battiest High School I

Chemistry Montgomery Maxx Red Oak High School I

Chemistry Stinnett Jaylee Ft. Towson High School I

Chemistry Mustin Christopher Dewar High School I

Chemistry Ganjawala Shyma Stringtown High School I

Chemistry Meaders Kira Stuart High School I

Chemistry Fitzer Braden Cameron High School I

Chemistry Gines Alexys Porum High School II

Chemistry Spanke Emma Wright City High School II

Chemistry Magby Robin Haworth High School II

Chemistry Byington Ariana Savanna High School II

Chemistry Collins Laken Tushka High School II

Chemistry Herald Dakota Lone Grove High School III

Chemistry MAUK A.D. Coalgate High School III

Chemistry Varon Josh Preston High School III

Chemistry Becerra Quetzali Holdenville High School III

Chemistry Wyrick Chance Hugo High School III

Chemistry Rizor Jaxxon Hartshorne High School III

Chemistry Kohnen Christian Morris High School III

Chemistry Courtney Lauren Idabel High School III

Computer Science Gaylor Trinyon Stringtown High School I

Computer Science McGowin Levi Dewar High School I

Computer Science Jones Hunter Bokoshe High School I

Computer Science Manuel Jagger Ft. Towson High School I

Computer Science Cole Henry Kiowa High School I

Computer Science Chavoya Christian McCurtain High School I

Computer Science Cates Aiden Red Oak High School I



Computer Science Hardaway Aiden Battiest High School I

Computer Science Hash Jalyn Cameron High School I

Computer Science Morris Jerrod Smithville High School I

Computer Science Harbuck Carson Tushka High School II

Computer Science Meek James Savanna High School II

Computer Science Moore Kaycee Haworth High School II

Computer Science Herring Jayden Preston High School III

Computer Science McGee Wyatt Idabel High School III

Computer Science Kelley Cassandra Holdenville High School III

Computer Science Fry Hunter Hartshorne High School III

Computer Science Stice Nate Morris High School III

Computer Science Tollett Evan Hugo High School III

Computer Science Smith Kaden Lone Grove High School III

Computer Science WHIDDON JOSH Coalgate High School III

Democracy-American Government Scrivner Cody Kiowa High School I

Democracy-American Government Ridenour Caston Stuart High School I

Democracy-American Government Baggs Samuel Battiest High School I

Democracy-American Government Parker Addison Cameron High School I

Democracy-American Government Colbert Grayson Red Oak High School I

Democracy-American Government Seimer Sam Ft. Towson High School I

Democracy-American Government Layton Rylee Stringtown High School I

Democracy-American Government Urchison Bryanna Bokoshe High School I

Democracy-American Government Sutton Steven McCurtain High School I

Democracy-American Government Russell John Dewar High School I

Democracy-American Government Johnson Lane Smithville High School I

Democracy-American Government Sherwood Wyatt Savanna High School II

Democracy-American Government Green Connor Wright City High School II

Democracy-American Government Siler Kaleb Wister High School II

Democracy-American Government Threadgill Zakavien Haworth High School II

Democracy-American Government Mahoney Elle Jo Tushka High School II

Democracy-American Government Stockton Mackenzie Porum High School II

Democracy-American Government Ramirez Braden Morris High School III

Democracy-American Government Berryhill Nathan Lone Grove High School III

Democracy-American Government BROWN MAKAYLA Coalgate High School III

Democracy-American Government Shaw Easton Preston High School III

Democracy-American Government Harber Dakoda Wilburton High School III

Democracy-American Government Robbins Ryan Idabel High School III

Democracy-American Government Carter Dontre Hugo High School III

Democracy-American Government Hanson Eli Holdenville High School III

Economics Belt Micah Kiowa High School I

Economics White Hayden Red Oak High School I

Economics Marable Tori Battiest High School I

Economics Corbin Nevin Dewar High School I

Economics Watkins Jasmine Ft. Towson High School I

Economics Burcham Abigail Smithville High School I

Economics Weaver Kaitlyn Bokoshe High School I

Economics Francis Kassadee Cameron High School I



Economics Pennington Logan McCurtain High School I

Economics Grinnell Travis Stuart High School I

Economics Frederick Taylor Savanna High School II

Economics Price Skyler Preston High School III

Economics Stiltner Hannah Morris High School III

Economics Ward Bailey Lone Grove High School III

Economics Bridges Madilen Holdenville High School III

Economics Beck Audra Hugo High School III

Economics WATTS RUBY Coalgate High School III

Economics Oliver Braden Idabel High School III

Elementary Spanish Anselmo Josh Kiowa High School I

Elementary Spanish Pair Chance Red Oak High School I

Elementary Spanish Hewett Kobee Dewar High School I

Elementary Spanish Goforth Elizabeth Cameron High School I

Elementary Spanish Hardaway Aiden Battiest High School I

Elementary Spanish Barnes Kayeton Smithville High School I

Elementary Spanish Pharis Andrew Ft. Towson High School I

Elementary Spanish Rector Rylee Stringtown High School I

Elementary Spanish Bobenrieth Trenidy Savanna High School II

Elementary Spanish Dong Lyndsey Haworth High School II

Elementary Spanish Settlemire Bradyn Tushka High School II

Elementary Spanish Horne Calyssa Wister High School II

Elementary Spanish Yanez Korina Idabel High School III

Elementary Spanish Gehring Natalie Morris High School III

Elementary Spanish BROWN VINCENT Coalgate High School III

Elementary Spanish Maylen Eliza Holdenville High School III

Elementary Spanish Castonguay Kylie Lone Grove High School III

Elementary Spanish Gallant Alyssa Hugo High School III

Elementary Spanish Reeves Aden Hartshorne High School III

Elementary Spanish Quammen Kylea Preston High School III

Elementary Spanish Tilley Emma Wilburton High School III

Engl Comp: Expository Scott Stacey Ft. Towson High School I

Engl Comp: Expository Clubb Cassidy Stringtown High School I

Engl Comp: Expository Whitfield Laney Stuart High School I

Engl Comp: Expository Brown Kaeleigh Battiest High School I

Engl Comp: Expository Michael Allissa Bokoshe High School I

Engl Comp: Expository McCormack Brooke Cameron High School I

Engl Comp: Expository Corbin Naea Dewar High School I

Engl Comp: Expository Anselmo Josh Kiowa High School I

Engl Comp: Expository Bond Katelynn McCurtain High School I

Engl Comp: Expository Wiseman Akosha Pittsburg High School I

Engl Comp: Expository Noggle Graciee Red Oak High School I

Engl Comp: Expository Caldwell Isaac Smithville High School I

Engl Comp: Expository Gines Alexys Porum High School II

Engl Comp: Expository Beshear Paisley Wister High School II

Engl Comp: Expository Spanke Emma Wright City High School II

Engl Comp: Expository Cox Haylei Haworth High School II



Engl Comp: Expository Bobenrieth Trenidy Savanna High School II

Engl Comp: Expository Spradlin Madison Tushka High School II

Engl Comp: Expository Rember Elizabeth Hugo High School III

Engl Comp: Expository BROWN LANEY Coalgate High School III

Engl Comp: Expository Silva Kason Holdenville High School III

Engl Comp: Expository Harper Amber Morris High School III

Engl Comp: Expository Henry Kayli Lone Grove High School III

Engl Comp: Expository Autrey Brooklyn Hartshorne High School III

Engl Comp: Expository Dial Cody Idabel High School III

Engl Comp: Expository Crow Ben Preston High School III

Engl Comp: Expository Stanford Hailey Wilburton High School III

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Delozier Shaylyn Battiest High School I

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Clark Zayne Stuart High School I

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Corbin Hannah Dewar High School I

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Lord Chariety Bokoshe High School I

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Rushin Karli Ft. Towson High School I

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Beutelschies Maddie Cameron High School I

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Evert MaKayla Kiowa High School I

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Mills Idaysia McCurtain High School I

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Hawk Akiera Pittsburg High School I

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Lyons Trever Red Oak High School I

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Williams Adriane Smithville High School I

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Wren Charlie Stringtown High School I

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Moriles GiGi Wister High School II

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Smtih Hannah Porum High School II

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Fugate Natalee Tushka High School II

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Dong Lyndsey Haworth High School II

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Roath Reed Wright City High School II

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Thornton Hadlie Savanna High School II

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Rott Kara Preston High School III

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Howard Carson Lone Grove High School III

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Grieve Quennett Holdenville High School III

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Richmond Katie Hartshorne High School III

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Kohnen Trinity Morris High School III

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Teague Jordyn Hugo High School III

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Looney Abi Coalgate High School III

Engl Comp: Short Fiction Beauchamp Abbi Wilburton High School III

English Grammar and Usage Ray Dylan Kiowa High School I

English Grammar and Usage Marable Tori Battiest High School I

English Grammar and Usage Estep Jalyn Smithville High School I

English Grammar and Usage Dunlap Gracie Stringtown High School I

English Grammar and Usage McCrory Averie Cameron High School I

English Grammar and Usage Hood Casen Red Oak High School I

English Grammar and Usage Myers Cadence McCurtain High School I

English Grammar and Usage England Brailee Dewar High School I

English Grammar and Usage Michael Allissa Bokoshe High School I

English Grammar and Usage Clark Zayne Stuart High School I



English Grammar and Usage Wiseman Akosha Pittsburg High School I

English Grammar and Usage Rushin Karli Ft. Towson High School I

English Grammar and Usage Scrivner Kinsley Wright City High School II

English Grammar and Usage Arnold Emery Porum High School II

English Grammar and Usage Jones Abigail Haworth High School II

English Grammar and Usage Brinkley Autumn Savanna High School II

English Grammar and Usage Richie Rebecca Tushka High School II

English Grammar and Usage Knight Trey Wister High School II

English Grammar and Usage Briggs Katelynn Hugo High School III

English Grammar and Usage Hightower Tayelor Preston High School III

English Grammar and Usage Force Kylie Morris High School III

English Grammar and Usage Hatcher Caleb Hartshorne High School III

English Grammar and Usage Bailey Braeden Lone Grove High School III

English Grammar and Usage Siegrist Brooklyn Holdenville High School III

English Grammar and Usage Steaveson Jaden Idabel High School III

English Grammar and Usage WEST ALYSSA Coalgate High School III

English Grammar and Usage Smith Kady Wilburton High School III

English Literature McClellan Zoey McCurtain High School I

English Literature Rosa Evan Bokoshe High School I

English Literature Lawrence Angela Red Oak High School I

English Literature Scott Stacey Ft. Towson High School I

English Literature Smith Kylie Smithville High School I

English Literature McAlester Judd Kiowa High School I

English Literature Delozier Shaylyn Battiest High School I

English Literature Whitfield Laney Stuart High School I

English Literature Gaylor Trinyon Stringtown High School I

English Literature Bruner Brooklyn Dewar High School I

English Literature Powell Presley Pittsburg High School I

English Literature Bartlett Kirsten Wright City High School II

English Literature Ho Tram-An Savanna High School II

English Literature Carter Jayden Porum High School II

English Literature Hatcher Preslea Tushka High School II

English Literature McKinnie Nicole Haworth High School II

English Literature Eilers Audrey Wister High School II

English Literature Huynh Ryan Morris High School III

English Literature Webb Nadia Preston High School III

English Literature Clements Chloe Idabel High School III

English Literature McFarland Kaleb Hartshorne High School III

English Literature Normile Madison Lone Grove High School III

English Literature Silva Kason Holdenville High School III

English Literature McNutt Sadey Coalgate High School III

English Literature Bradley Jade Hugo High School III

English Literature Long Marshall Wilburton High School III

Forestry Norman Elijah Battiest High School I

Forestry Belt Micah Kiowa High School I

Forestry Perrin Karsyn Smithville High School I

Forestry Webb Colby Stuart High School I



Forestry Shank Kyle Red Oak High School I

Forestry Forbes Julian Bokoshe High School I

Forestry Pharis Andrew Ft. Towson High School I

Forestry Beshear Paisley Wister High School II

Forestry Voss Sarah Haworth High School II

Forestry Linden Kamiryn Savanna High School II

Forestry Cravins Chayden Tushka High School II

Forestry Roath Alex Wright City High School II

Forestry McCullah Joe Preston High School III

Forestry McNabb Case Morris High School III

Forestry Summers Shawnessy Lone Grove High School III

Forestry Higginbotham Garrett Hugo High School III

Forestry Tilley Emma Wilburton High School III

Forestry Coates Sara Holdenville High School III

Forestry Wright Landon Coalgate High School III

General Business White Hayden Red Oak High School I

General Business Stone Ella Kiowa High School I

General Business Billingsley Jadon Cameron High School I

General Business Brown Kaeleigh Battiest High School I

General Business Treat Austin Bokoshe High School I

General Business Corbit Hailey McCurtain High School I

General Business Gabriel-Morris Ambree Stringtown High School I

General Business Anderson Kannon Dewar High School I

General Business Seimer Sam Ft. Towson High School I

General Business Smith Hunter Smithville High School I

General Business Grinnell Travis Stuart High School I

General Business Gray Madeline Savanna High School II

General Business Eilers Audrey Wister High School II

General Business Farley Kyleigh Haworth High School II

General Business Price Skyler Preston High School III

General Business Bailey Braeden Lone Grove High School III

General Business Wiseman Jonathan Holdenville High School III

General Business Stiltner Hannah Morris High School III

General Business Hale Jade Hugo High School III

General Science Corbin Naea Dewar High School I

General Science Truax Kaylee Bokoshe High School I

General Science Manuel Jagger Ft. Towson High School I

General Science Parker Addison Cameron High School I

General Science Gaylor Trinder Stringtown High School I

General Science Wade Reagan Stuart High School I

General Science Conley Bryan Smithville High School I

General Science Apker Isabella Red Oak High School I

General Science Cooper Zane McCurtain High School I

General Science Griffin Nicole Kiowa High School I

General Science Ward Brexton Battiest High School I

General Science Wood Garrett Pittsburg High School I

General Science Threadgill Zakavien Haworth High School II



General Science Meek James Savanna High School II

General Science Brown Drew Porum High School II

General Science Walker Jaxsi Tushka High School II

General Science Cahill Kailey Wister High School II

General Science Merrill Ean Morris High School III

General Science Barnett Chad Hugo High School III

General Science Hunt Kael Lone Grove High School III

General Science Zohlman Zander Preston High School III

General Science Coleman Naythan Holdenville High School III

General Science Irwin Emma Hartshorne High School III

General Science Manuel Makenzie Idabel High School III

General Science FLINT MADISON Coalgate High School III

Journalism Wills Jaxon Kiowa High School I

Journalism White Hayden Red Oak High School I

Journalism Lerch Kay Cameron High School I

Journalism Panish Mya Ft. Towson High School I

Journalism Weaver Kaitlyn Bokoshe High School I

Journalism Baggs Samuel Battiest High School I

Journalism Baker Aaliyah McCurtain High School I

Journalism Williams Adriane Smithville High School I

Journalism Moriles GiGi Wister High School II

Journalism Rasmusson Sarah Haworth High School II

Journalism Williams Chaney Wright City High School II

Journalism Whorton Abigail Savanna High School II

Journalism Willougby Jaycee Tushka High School II

Journalism Wiseman Jonathan Holdenville High School III

Journalism Bunner Kaili Preston High School III

Journalism Taylor Jacey Hugo High School III

Journalism Wittman Trey Morris High School III

Journalism Ward Bailey Lone Grove High School III

Journalism SALLEE REESE Coalgate High School III

Journalism Lawson Emma Wilburton High School III

Medical terminology Rushin Karli Ft. Towson High School I

Medical terminology Chandler Gracie Battiest High School I

Medical terminology McAlester Judd Kiowa High School I

Medical terminology Thompson Zane Cameron High School I

Medical terminology Lord Chariety Bokoshe High School I

Medical terminology Caudill Bobbi Pittsburg High School I

Medical terminology Watkins Elizabeth Stuart High School I

Medical terminology Sumpter Riley Red Oak High School I

Medical terminology Russell John Dewar High School I

Medical terminology Burcham Abigail Smithville High School I

Medical terminology Hill Unique Stringtown High School I

Medical terminology Ho Tram-An Savanna High School II

Medical terminology Caudell Lane Wister High School II

Medical terminology Goodson Caden Tushka High School II

Medical terminology Williams Chaney Wright City High School II



Medical terminology Bates Dalton Haworth High School II

Medical terminology Franklin Tanner Porum High School II

Medical terminology Humphrey Max Lone Grove High School III

Medical terminology Been Diamond Morris High School III

Medical terminology Teague Jordyn Hugo High School III

Medical terminology Hinds Hallee Preston High School III

Medical terminology Smith Gregory Holdenville High School III

Medical terminology Tate Maggie Wilburton High School III

Medical terminology RINGELS MAKINSY Coalgate High School III

Music History & Literature Williams Adriane Smithville High School I

Music History & Literature Fenton Elle Red Oak High School I

Music History & Literature Hammons Kylan Ft. Towson High School I

Music History & Literature Barker Reese Kiowa High School I

Music History & Literature Mustin Christopher Dewar High School I

Music History & Literature Hernandez Daisey Cameron High School I

Music History & Literature Noahubi Christian Battiest High School I

Music History & Literature Clayton Connor Stuart High School I

Music History & Literature Smith Aley Stringtown High School I

Music History & Literature Rasmusson Jace Haworth High School II

Music History & Literature Karn Alexis Tushka High School II

Music History & Literature Spanke Emma Wright City High School II

Music History & Literature Chitwood Ethan Wister High School II

Music History & Literature Smith Braydin Savanna High School II

Music History & Literature PENNEY WILLIAM Coalgate High School III

Music History & Literature Payne Kaden Lone Grove High School III

Music History & Literature Pritchard Brooklynn Morris High School III

Music History & Literature Carpitcher Mayson Holdenville High School III

Music History & Literature Webb Nadia Preston High School III

Music History & Literature Mitchell Sophia Hugo High School III

Music History & Literature Reeves Kahlan Wilburton High School III

Music History & Literature Wharry Jonathan Idabel High School III

Music Theory Parnell Savannah Smithville High School I

Music Theory Fenton Elle Red Oak High School I

Music Theory Chandler Gracie Battiest High School I

Music Theory Martin Gracie Stuart High School I

Music Theory Hernandez Daisey Cameron High School I

Music Theory Barker Reese Kiowa High School I

Music Theory Hammons Kylan Ft. Towson High School I

Music Theory Smith Aley Stringtown High School I

Music Theory Smith Madden Savanna High School II

Music Theory Miller Faith Wright City High School II

Music Theory Rasmusson Jace Haworth High School II

Music Theory Vaughn Andrew Wister High School II

Music Theory Karn Alexis Tushka High School II

Music Theory Carpitcher Mayson Holdenville High School III

Music Theory Normile Madison Lone Grove High School III

Music Theory Bell Jada Idabel High School III



Music Theory Peterson Murphy Hartshorne High School III

Music Theory HAMPTON JEFF Coalgate High School III

Music Theory Ramsey Braden Preston High School III

Music Theory Joe Caleb Hugo High School III

Music Theory Stice Nate Morris High School III

Music Theory Mitchell Jessica Wilburton High School III

Oklahoma History Conley James Smithville High School I

Oklahoma History Seimer Sam Ft. Towson High School I

Oklahoma History Griffin Nicole Kiowa High School I

Oklahoma History Martin Jacob Stuart High School I

Oklahoma History Colbert Grayson Red Oak High School I

Oklahoma History Finch Maya Stringtown High School I

Oklahoma History Truax Kaylee Bokoshe High School I

Oklahoma History Yaws Anahi McCurtain High School I

Oklahoma History Been Talyn Dewar High School I

Oklahoma History Beason Brayli Cameron High School I

Oklahoma History Plemmons Seth Battiest High School I

Oklahoma History Green Connor Wright City High School II

Oklahoma History Ivy Ryleigh Savanna High School II

Oklahoma History Stinnett Brayden Porum High School II

Oklahoma History Threadgill Zakavien Haworth High School II

Oklahoma History Siler Kaleb Wister High School II

Oklahoma History Houck Alexis Tushka High School II

Oklahoma History Byrd Addison Hugo High School III

Oklahoma History Smith Luke Preston High School III

Oklahoma History WILKINSON EASTON Coalgate High School III

Oklahoma History Mathews Levi Morris High School III

Oklahoma History Savinksy Skylen Lone Grove High School III

Oklahoma History Coleman Naythan Holdenville High School III

Oklahoma History Williams Hudson Wilburton High School III

Oklahoma History Ritchie Beau Idabel High School III

Physics Hewett Kobee Dewar High School I

Physics Pair Chase Red Oak High School I

Physics Schaffer Connor Battiest High School I

Physics Rymel Baylee Ft. Towson High School I

Physics Crase Avery Cameron High School I

Physics Crawley Chloe Kiowa High School I

Physics Dodd Tayten Stringtown High School I

Physics Weaver Matthew Bokoshe High School I

Physics Burcham Abigail Smithville High School I

Physics Fields Emma Haworth High School II

Physics Burge Kinyon Savanna High School II

Physics Crowder Natalie Tushka High School II

Physics Miller Linley Preston High School III

Physics Conway Reece Lone Grove High School III

Physics Pickle Canton Morris High School III

Physics Carter Dontre Hugo High School III



Physics Dial Cody Idabel High School III

Plane Geometry Gaylor Trinder Stringtown High School I

Plane Geometry Alford Avery Battiest High School I

Plane Geometry Caudill Bobbi Pittsburg High School I

Plane Geometry Bond Ben McCurtain High School I

Plane Geometry Corbin Hannah Dewar High School I

Plane Geometry Caldwell Isaac Smithville High School I

Plane Geometry Mayer Austin Stuart High School I

Plane Geometry Jones Hunter Bokoshe High School I

Plane Geometry Bain Mollie Kiowa High School I

Plane Geometry Sumpter Mason Red Oak High School I

Plane Geometry Albertson Chloe Cameron High School I

Plane Geometry Scott Samantha Ft. Towson High School I

Plane Geometry Meek James Savanna High School II

Plane Geometry Vance Joseph Wright City High School II

Plane Geometry Scott Isaac Wister High School II

Plane Geometry Crews Dace Tushka High School II

Plane Geometry Tapley Macy Haworth High School II

Plane Geometry Tillery Rylind Porum High School II

Plane Geometry Garrison Abi Lone Grove High School III

Plane Geometry Caughie Ashlynn Wilburton High School III

Plane Geometry Wilson Cecilia Hartshorne High School III

Plane Geometry Pineda Celeste Preston High School III

Plane Geometry Hanson Eli Holdenville High School III

Plane Geometry Abbott Leslee Morris High School III

Plane Geometry Cochnauer Brooklyn Hugo High School III

Plane Geometry Ryan Blayne Coalgate High School III

Plane Geometry Robbins Ryan Idabel High School III

Spelling Ray Dylan Kiowa High School I

Spelling Martinez Juan Battiest High School I

Spelling Scott Stacy Ft. Towson High School I

Spelling Williams Armina Red Oak High School I

Spelling Perrin Karsyn Smithville High School I

Spelling Resendiz Jacob McCurtain High School I

Spelling Lerch Kay Cameron High School I

Spelling Rosa Evan Bokoshe High School I

Spelling England Brailee Dewar High School I

Spelling Chavarria Matteo Stuart High School I

Spelling Dodd Tayten Stringtown High School I

Spelling Powell Presley Pittsburg High School I

Spelling Holstine Ralee Tushka High School II

Spelling Scrivner Kinsley Wright City High School II

Spelling Jones Abigail Haworth High School II

Spelling Parsons Madison Porum High School II

Spelling Scrivner Shaylon Savanna High School II

Spelling Goad Mackensie Wister High School II

Spelling Baker Haylee Wilburton High School III



Spelling Henry Kayli Lone Grove High School III

Spelling Byrd Addison Hugo High School III

Spelling Hurst Thomas Preston High School III

Spelling HUNT BRECKEN Coalgate High School III

Spelling Becerra Quetzali Holdenville High School III

Spelling Fraser Xavier Hartshorne High School III

Spelling Payne Maddisyn Morris High School III

Spelling Steavenson Jaden Idabel High School III

Trigonometry Frances Micah Kiowa High School I

Trigonometry Martinez Juan Battiest High School I

Trigonometry Blasengame Braelyn Stuart High School I

Trigonometry Rose Deshon Ft. Towson High School I

Trigonometry Thompson Zane Cameron High School I

Trigonometry Brown Caleb Smithville High School I

Trigonometry Pair Chance Red Oak High School I

Trigonometry Britt Gracie Dewar High School I

Trigonometry Goodson Caden Tushka High School II

Trigonometry Dong Madison Haworth High School II

Trigonometry Caudell Lane Wister High School II

Trigonometry Hurst Thomas Preston High School III

Trigonometry NGUYEN PETER Coalgate High School III

Trigonometry Stanford Hailey Wilburton High School III

Trigonometry Henry Kayli Lone Grove High School III

Trigonometry Trantham Jaren Hugo High School III

Trigonometry Criner Colton Morris High School III

Trigonometry Maylen Eliza Holdenville High School III

Trigonometry Coursey Caden Idabel High School III

Vocabulary Ray Dylan Kiowa High School I

Vocabulary Scott Samantha Ft. Towson High School I

Vocabulary Hewett Kobee Dewar High School I

Vocabulary Rosa Evan Bokoshe High School I

Vocabulary Conley James Smithville High School I

Vocabulary Watkins Elizabeth Stuart High School I

Vocabulary Williams Armina Red Oak High School I

Vocabulary Martinez Juan Battiest High School I

Vocabulary Dunigan Kenzie Cameron High School I

Vocabulary Caudill Bobbi Pittsburg High School I

Vocabulary Riley Alyssa Stringtown High School I

Vocabulary Reid Adia Wright City High School II

Vocabulary Mobbs Taylor Tushka High School II

Vocabulary Jones Abigail Haworth High School II

Vocabulary Cummings Natalie Savanna High School II

Vocabulary McBay Preston Porum High School II

Vocabulary Chitwood Ethan Wister High School II

Vocabulary Conway Reece Lone Grove High School III

Vocabulary Merrill Ean Morris High School III

Vocabulary Briggs Katelynn Hugo High School III



Vocabulary Fehrenbach Taylor Preston High School III

Vocabulary Becerra Quetzali Holdenville High School III

Vocabulary Clements Chloe Idabel High School III

Vocabulary Littlejohn Madison Wilburton High School III

Vocabulary FLOWERS KARSYN Coalgate High School III

Vocabulary Fox Addison Hartshorne High School III

World History Weaver Matthew Bokoshe High School I

World History Montgomery Titus Red Oak High School I

World History Scrivner Cody Kiowa High School I

World History Clark Zayne Stuart High School I

World History Kohn Jared Stringtown High School I

World History Johns Kyra Ft. Towson High School I

World History Corbin Hannah Dewar High School I

World History Yaws Denise McCurtain High School I

World History Caldwell Isaac Smithville High School I

World History Alford Avery Battiest High School I

World History Fitzer Braden Cameron High School I

World History Minor Eli Tushka High School II

World History Roath Reed Wright City High School II

World History Sherwood Wyatt Savanna High School II

World History Gines Alexys Porum High School II

World History Cox Haylei Haworth High School II

World History Knight Tristan Wister High School II

World History Smith Luke Preston High School III

World History Criner Colton Morris High School III

World History Berryhill Nathan Lone Grove High School III

World History Davenport Dallas Holdenville High School III

World History Trantham Jaren Hugo High School III

World History Harkins Nate Wilburton High School III

World History Carrera Nicolas Idabel High School III

World History Warren Casey Hartshorne High School III

World History HAMPTON JEFF Coalgate High School III



Division Rank Overall Rank Score

1 1 28

2 4 26

3 5 25

4 6 25

5 10 23

6 11 22

7 13 20

8 14 18

1 3 26

2 15 17

1 2 27

2 7 24

3 8 24

4 9 23

5 12 20

1 4 27

2 11 23

3 12 22

4 14 22

5 15 22

6 16 22

7 18 19

8 19 18

9 21 15

10 22 13

1 1 38

2 8 24

3 10 23

4 13 22

5 17 20

1 2 30

2 3 28

3 5 26

4 6 25

5 7 24

6 9 23

7 20 17

1 5 31

2 9 22



3 10 22

4 15 19

5 16 18

6 17 18

7 18 18

8 19 15

9 20 13

10 22 12

1 7 25

2 8 22

3 12 21

4 13 19

1 1 39

2 2 37

3 3 33

4 4 32

5 6 26

6 11 21

7 14 19

8 21 13

1 5 31

2 8 26

3 10 24

4 14 21

5 15 20

6 16 19

7 17 18

8 18 16

9 20 15

1 6 30

2 11 22

3 12 22

4 13 21

5 19 16

1 1 42

2 2 35

3 3 34

4 4 34

5 7 27

6 9 25

1 4 21

2 5 20

3 9 17



4 12 15

5 13 14

6 14 14

7 15 14

1 7 19

2 10 16

1 1 37

2 2 31

3 3 25

4 6 19

5 8 17

6 11 15

7 16 13

8 17 11

1 1 47

2 4 40

3 5 39

4 7 37

5 8 36

6 12 32

7 13 31

8 16 30

9 19 28

10 21 26

1 6 37

2 9 34

3 14 31

4 17 29

5 22 23

6 25 18

1 2 45

2 3 40

3 10 33

4 11 32

5 15 30

6 18 28

7 20 26

8 23 21

9 24 21

1 4 51



2 5 48

3 7 42

4 8 39

5 10 36

6 11 34

7 14 30

8 15 30

9 16 29

10 17 29

1 3 51

2 6 46

3 9 38

4 13 31

1 1 59

2 2 54

3 12 32

4 18 27

5 19 25

1 7 24

2 11 21

3 12 19

4 13 17

5 15 16

6 16 12

7 17 10

1 4 28

2 5 28

3 10 21

1 1 36

2 2 33

3 3 28

4 6 27

5 8 23

6 9 23

7 14 16

1 4 31

2 5 31

3 10 28

4 11 26

5 14 23

6 15 23

7 17 17



8 18 14

1 2 39

2 8 29

3 16 22

1 1 39

2 3 39

3 6 30

4 7 30

5 9 28

6 12 25

7 13 25

1 1 48

2 5 46

3 10 45

4 11 44

5 12 42

6 14 38

7 18 32

8 20 30

9 21 13

10 22 0

1 2 47

2 6 46

3 13 41

4 15 38

5 17 32

1 3 47

2 4 47

3 7 45

4 8 45

5 9 45

6 16 37

7 19 30

1 2 51

2 3 44

3 5 41

4 7 37

5 8 35

6 9 31

7 11 22



1 13 14

1 1 61

2 4 43

3 6 38

4 10 22

5 12 21

1 1 58

2 4 32

3 6 29

4 11 22

5 15 20

6 17 17

7 19 14

1 5 30

2 12 22

3 16 18

4 18 15

1 2 53

2 3 44

3 7 28

4 8 28

5 9 23

6 10 22

7 13 22

8 14 21

9 20 14

1 1 100

2 3 90

3 7 80

4 9 70

5 13 60

1 4 90

2 6 80

3 10 70

4 12 60



5 14 50

1 2 90

2 5 80

3 8 70

4 11 60

5 15 50

1 2 100

2 9 90

3 12 80

4 14 70

5 15 60

1 3 100

2 10 90

3 11 80

4 13 70

5 16 60

1 1 100

2 4 99

3 5 98

4 6 97

5 7 96

6 8 90

1 3 30

2 4 29

3 7 26

4 10 25

5 12 24

6 16 22

7 18 20

8 21 18

9 22 18

10 23 12



11 24 10

1 2 32

2 8 26

3 9 25

4 17 21

5 19 19

1 1 32

2 5 27

3 6 26

4 11 25

5 13 23

6 14 23

7 15 23

8 20 18

1 1 32

2 4 30

3 5 25

4 6 25

5 18 18

6 20 16

7 21 15

8 23 15

9 24 14

10 25 13

1 3 31

2 9 22

3 11 22

4 16 20

5 17 20

6 22 15

1 2 31

2 7 23

3 8 23

4 10 22

5 12 21

6 13 21

7 14 20

8 15 20

9 19 17

1 5 41

2 6 39

3 10 36

4 12 35



5 15 27

6 16 21

1 2 46

2 9 36

3 14 28

1 1 56

2 3 44

3 4 42

4 7 37

5 8 36

6 11 35

7 13 30

1 4 36

2 6 29

3 7 28

4 9 25

5 11 25

6 12 24

7 13 16

8 15 10

1 8 27

2 10 25

1 1 50

2 2 39

3 3 39

4 5 29

5 14 14

1 6 25

2 7 25

3 8 24

4 10 22

5 11 22

6 12 21

7 13 21

8 15 19

9 17 19

10 19 18

11 20 18

1 3 28



2 4 26

3 14 21

4 16 19

5 23 16

1 1 35

2 2 28

3 5 25

4 9 23

5 18 18

6 21 18

7 22 17

1 3 30

2 7 27

3 8 27

4 12 22

5 16 12

1 4 28

2 9 27

3 10 26

4 14 21

5 15 21

1 1 32

2 2 30

3 5 27

4 6 27

5 11 25

6 13 21

1 2 37

2 5 33

3 8 31

4 9 29

5 10 27

6 12 27

7 13 26

8 15 25

9 20 20

10 22 15

1 1 37

2 6 33

3 7 31

4 11 27



5 16 25

6 18 23

1 3 36

2 4 33

3 14 25

4 17 24

5 19 22

6 21 15

1 3 22

2 9 14

3 10 14

4 11 13

5 12 13

6 16 10

7 17 10

8 20 6

1 6 16

2 7 15

3 15 11

4 19 8

1 1 23

2 2 23

3 4 17

4 5 16

5 8 14

6 13 12

7 14 11

8 18 9

1 5 46

2 7 44

3 10 39

4 11 39

5 18 12

6 19 12

7 20 11

1 8 43

2 12 37

3 14 32

4 16 18

5 17 17

1 1 51

2 2 49

3 3 47



4 4 46

5 6 44

6 9 43

7 13 32

8 15 18

1 5 27

2 6 26

3 8 25

4 10 24

5 13 21

6 15 21

7 16 19

8 19 16

9 20 16

10 21 15

11 22 15

1 3 29

2 4 27

3 7 26

4 18 18

5 23 13

1 1 30

2 2 30

3 9 24

4 11 23

5 12 21

6 14 21

7 17 18

1 2 22

2 5 16

3 7 14

4 9 13

5 10 13

6 11 13

7 12 12

8 13 12

9 14 11

1 6 15

2 8 13

1 1 23

2 3 18

3 4 16

4 15 10



1 2 26

2 4 22

3 7 20

4 8 19

5 9 19

6 12 18

7 15 17

8 19 16

9 20 15

10 22 11

1 5 20

2 13 18

3 14 17

4 16 16

5 17 16

6 18 16

1 1 31

2 3 22

3 6 20

4 10 18

5 11 18

6 21 14

7 23 9

1 1 43

2 2 43

3 6 32

4 10 31

5 11 31

6 15 29

7 16 28

8 17 28

9 19 25

10 22 23

11 24 21

1 4 34

2 7 32

3 14 30

4 23 22

1 3 37



2 5 32

3 8 31

4 9 31

5 12 30

6 13 30

7 18 25

8 20 24

9 21 24

1 7 19

2 8 17

3 9 17

4 10 15

5 11 15

6 12 15

7 15 13

1 3 21

2 6 19

3 17 8

1 1 33

2 2 25

3 4 21

4 5 20

5 13 14

6 14 13

7 16 11

1 1 51

2 3 49

3 6 44

4 10 40

5 13 39

6 14 37

7 15 36

8 16 36

9 22 26

1 11 40

2 17 35

3 19 32

4 20 29

1 2 50

2 4 47

3 5 44



4 7 43

5 8 43

6 9 42

7 12 39

8 18 34

9 21 29

1 2 35

2 3 32

3 5 30

4 10 26

5 12 24

6 15 22

7 19 20

8 22 16

9 23 15

10 24 10

1 4 30

2 7 28

3 11 25

4 17 22

5 20 18

1 1 37

2 6 29

3 8 27

4 9 27

5 13 23

6 14 23

7 16 22

8 18 21

9 21 16


